Data sheet
TextFlow 12
Hydraulic cordless hole punch with matrices, Type: M18HKP-SET
Order data
Order number 078252 M18HKP-SET
GTIN 4002395138920
Item class 03L
Description
Version:
FORCE LOGIC™ hydraulic 60 kN cordless hole punch punches holes up to ⌀ 100 mm in 3mm
steel or 2.5 mm stainless steel.
· With 3/4-16 UNF tapped hole on the device.
· Quick-change system with key-less tool change permits punches and matrices to be
assembled separately from the tool.
· Compatible with commercially-available accessories.
· Easily aligned thanks to matrices with cross-hairs.
Supplied with:
M12-18C charger, carrying case, 1 each pull screw 11.1 mm (7/16-20 UNF) and 19 mm (3/4-16
UNF), Quick-change system with key-less tool change, punches and matrices with UNF threads
for hole sizes: M16, M20, M25, M32, M40.
Attention:
German version. Order free UK adapter plug No. 08 1172_GB.
Note:
Suitable sheet metal punches with metric threads No. 834000 ff. (not size 12.5) and the necessary
draw bolts 834070 can be found in Product Group 83.
Packaging: Carrying case
suitable battery - supplier / battery type / voltage: Milwaukee type B 18 V
Manufacturer's designation: M18 HKP-SET
© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge 28.04.202019:24 1/2
Data sheet
TextFlow 12
Number of rechargeable batteries contained: 1
Type of rechargeable battery: Lithium-ion
Battery capacity: 2 A·h
Battery voltage: 18 V
Press force: 60 kN
Technical description
maximum diameter 100 mm
Battery capacity 2 A·h
Manufacturer's designation M18 HKP-SET
suitable battery - supplier / battery type / voltage Milwaukee type B 18 V
max. punching depth in steel 3 mm
Weight 2.3 kg
Packaging Carrying case
max. punching depth in stainless steel 2.5 mm
Battery voltage 18 V
Press force 60 kN
Type of rechargeable battery Lithium-ion
Number of rechargeable batteries contained 1
Accessories
Battery charger  Type M1218C 073840 M1218C
Battery charger  Type M1218FC 073840 M1218FC
Li-ion system M18B2  Battery type, battery voltage MB18 V 073827 MB18
© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge 28.04.202019:24 2/2